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Data Cable - Red UV

Product Images

Special Price

$4.76 was
$5.95
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Short Description

Compliment you build scheme with custom sleeved SATA cable of your choice! Darkside HD Sleeved Sata

Data Cable with straight connectors and latch.

Description

Compliment you build scheme with custom sleeved SATA cable of your choice! Darkside HD Sleeved Sata

Data Cable with straight connectors and latch.

Additional Information

Brand

SKU

Weight

Color

Cable Type
Length

Vendor SKU/EAN

Special Price

DarkSide

DS-0164

0.4000

UV Red

SATA Data Internal

24"

000201501641

$4.76

4/25/24



